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$12.51 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 17,251.00 250.00 250.00 1 1

$12.00 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 16,001.00 1,500.00 1,250.00 3 2

$11.55 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 13,116.00 4,385.00 2,885.00 5 2

$11.25 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 10,724.00 6,777.00 2,392.00 7 2

$11.01 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 9,924.00 7,577.00 800.00 9 2

$11.00 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 9,574.00 7,927.00 350.00 10 1

$10.75 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 8,797.00 8,704.00 777.00 11 1

$10.50 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 3,768.00 13,733.00 5,029.00 14 3

$10.25 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 1,768.00 15,733.00 2,000.00 15 1

$10.23 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 1,168.00 16,333.00 600.00 16 1

$10.20 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 718.00 16,783.00 450.00 18 2

$10.10 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 218.00 17,283.00 500.00 19 1

$10.07 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 -232.00 17,733.00 450.00 20 1

$10.05 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 -2,273.00 19,774.00 2,041.00 22 2

$10.01 0 50 0.00 17,501.00 -2,773.00 20,274.00 500.00 23 1

$10.00 1 50 238.00 17,501.00 -3,814.00 21,315.00 1,041.00 25 2

$9.75 0 49 0.00 17,263.00 -4,652.00 21,915.00 600.00 26 1

$9.55 0 49 0.00 17,263.00 -6,352.00 23,615.00 1,700.00 27 1

$9.26 0 49 0.00 17,263.00 -6,802.00 24,065.00 450.00 28 1

$9.25 0 49 0.00 17,263.00 -7,302.00 24,565.00 500.00 29 1

$9.10 0 49 0.00 17,263.00 -7,925.00 25,188.00 623.00 31 2

$9.05 0 49 0.00 17,263.00 -8,525.00 25,788.00 600.00 32 1

$9.01 0 49 0.00 17,263.00 -9,025.00 26,288.00 500.00 33 1

$9.00 1 49 400.00 17,263.00 -9,816.00 27,079.00 791.00 36 3

$8.99 0 48 0.00 16,863.00 -10,460.00 27,323.00 244.00 37 1

$8.76 0 48 0.00 16,863.00 -10,870.00 27,733.00 410.00 38 1

$8.50 2 48 685.00 16,863.00 -11,020.00 27,883.00 150.00 39 1

$8.33 0 46 0.00 16,178.00 -12,405.00 28,583.00 700.00 40 1

$8.25 0 46 0.00 16,178.00 -12,605.00 28,783.00 200.00 41 1

$8.05 0 46 0.00 16,178.00 -13,681.00 29,859.00 1,076.00 44 3

$8.04 0 46 0.00 16,178.00 -14,381.00 30,559.00 700.00 45 1

$8.01 0 46 0.00 16,178.00 -18,491.00 34,669.00 4,110.00 46 1
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$8.00 3 46 1,300.00 16,178.00 -18,636.00 34,814.00 145.00 47 1

$7.50 3 43 1,100.00 14,878.00 -19,936.00 34,814.00 0.00 47 0

$7.01 0 40 0.00 13,778.00 -22,486.00 36,264.00 1,450.00 48 1

$7.00 8 40 3,115.00 13,778.00 -22,486.00 36,264.00 0.00 48 0

$6.50 2 32 1,050.00 10,663.00 -25,601.00 36,264.00 0.00 48 0

$6.00 3 30 600.00 9,613.00 -26,951.00 36,564.00 300.00 49 1

$5.99 1 27 200.00 9,013.00 -27,551.00 36,564.00 0.00 49 0

$5.50 2 26 458.00 8,813.00 -27,791.00 36,604.00 40.00 50 1

$5.00 6 24 1,770.00 8,355.00 -29,249.00 37,604.00 1,000.00 52 2

$4.99 1 18 405.00 6,585.00 -31,019.00 37,604.00 0.00 52 0

$4.98 1 17 200.00 6,180.00 -31,424.00 37,604.00 0.00 52 0

$4.50 1 16 512.00 5,980.00 -31,624.00 37,604.00 0.00 52 0

$4.00 3 15 838.00 5,468.00 -32,136.00 37,604.00 0.00 52 0

$3.99 1 12 544.00 4,630.00 -32,974.00 37,604.00 0.00 52 0

$3.50 1 11 200.00 4,086.00 -33,518.00 37,604.00 0.00 52 0

$3.00 5 10 1,977.00 3,886.00 -33,718.00 37,604.00 0.00 52 0

$2.00 3 5 1,139.00 1,909.00 -35,945.00 37,854.00 250.00 53 1

$1.50 0 2 0.00 770.00 -37,259.00 38,029.00 175.00 54 1

$1.00 2 2 770.00 770.00 -37,259.00 38,029.00 0.00 54 0

$0.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 -38,379.00 38,379.00 350.00 55 1

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $10.10

KGs Offered to Purchase 38,379.00

KGs Offered to Sell 17,501.00

KGs Sold 17,283.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 55

Purchased Credit 19

Offered to Sell 50

Sold Credit 50


